
 2025 / 12 / 28   :     

スピード アナリシス Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 なるぽん GTR R35 207.294 206.897 206.501 206.501 204.934 145.443 207.294

4 808 718ｹｲﾏﾝGT4 195.652 194.946 194.595 194.245 192.857 117.190 195.652

3 ﾐｸ14 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 191.829 191.829 191.150 190.141 189.474 129.081 191.829

6 TS-AIHARA 86 ZN6 191.489 187.826 187.826 187.500 186.528 140.895 191.489

9 半田 貴典 180SX 189.474 186.851 185.886 185.249 184.300 123.022 189.474

5 Triple Valley 2ｲﾚﾌﾞﾝ 185.249 185.249 184.300 183.673 183.673 157.810 185.249

7 英龍 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 185.249 185.249 184.615 182.432 181.208 135.975 185.249

17 TM93 Audi S3 182.125 182.125 181.818 181.818 179.402 133.995 182.125

19 たくあん ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 181.208 180.905 180.000 179.104 178.808 140.434 181.208

14 さいとう ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 177.340 176.471 176.183 175.896 175.896 144.728 177.340

32 りょうすけ ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ9 CT9A 175.896 175.325 175.325 174.757 173.633 166.667 175.896

58 AK WRX GVB 175.610 173.913 173.633 173.633 172.249 128.356 175.610

15 tuned by fZE WRX STI VAB 174.475 172.524 171.975 171.429 170.886 131.756 174.475

43 MASA MINI F56JCW 174.475 174.475 174.194 173.913 173.633 152.902 174.475

20 ななすけ WRX VAB 173.913 173.633 172.249 171.975 169.545 144.203 173.913

21 西沢 雄太 WRX VAB 173.913 173.077 166.924 154.066 154.066 105.426 173.913

2 石原 貴博 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 173.633 173.633 173.633 173.077 172.800 141.655 173.633

59 Makken ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 173.633 173.355 172.800 172.524 171.701 145.625 173.633

16 G-T2 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 173.077 172.249 171.429 171.429 170.886 143.193 173.077

69 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨｯﾄN ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ964 172.524 171.429 169.811 169.545 169.279 136.235 172.524

45 masa 543 NSX NA1 172.249 171.975 171.975 171.975 171.157 155.682 172.249

13 しいな ｴﾘｰｾﾞ111R 171.975 171.429 170.886 170.347 169.545 168.063 171.975

25 ｵﾉｹﾝ ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 171.429 171.429 170.616 170.616 170.347 145.448 171.429

10 ﾃﾞﾓﾅ~ ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 169.811 168.750 166.924 165.138 164.384 142.987 169.811

52 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰZ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 168.224 168.224 167.963 167.702 167.702 131.988 168.224

41 GRはまろく GR86 ZN8 167.442 167.183 166.924 166.667 166.154 133.761 167.442

60 高橋 ｸﾗｳﾝ GRS184 167.442 165.899 160.000 156.295 141.547 102.305 167.442

11 杉山 S2000 166.667 165.138 162.896 161.435 161.194 131.347 166.667

24 ｺﾞﾝ犬 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DB8 166.667 166.154 166.154 165.899 165.391 109.629 166.667

34 気まぐれｼﾞｮｰｶｰ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 166.410 166.154 165.138 165.138 164.634 138.910 166.410

18 tobinho@86 GR86 ZN8 166.154 165.138 165.138 164.885 164.384 131.563 166.154

65 AFFINITY ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FK8 166.154 164.634 163.389 162.651 162.406 122.943 166.154

46 えむしぃ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ER34 165.899 165.138 165.138 164.634 164.384 127.816 165.899

47 Takuma BRZ ZD8 165.899 165.644 164.885 164.384 164.134 137.076 165.899

39 KK☆BROS小林 GR86 ZN8 165.644 164.885 164.885 164.384 164.384 138.825 165.644

61 yutaha GR86 ZN8 165.644 163.885 163.636 163.636 163.389 125.279 165.644

31 羽田 亮介 S2000 165.138 162.651 152.975 67.374 119.107 165.138

26 ｳﾁﾉ＠成田塾 86 ZN6 164.885 164.134 163.885 163.885 163.885 134.193 164.885

38 DAI GR86 ZN8 163.885 163.389 163.142 162.651 162.651 129.007 163.885

51 yu-ki@yslw S2000 AP1 163.142 162.162 161.435 161.435 161.435 123.570 163.142

12 小熊 真奈人 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 162.406 161.919 161.919 161.677 161.677 139.469 162.406

68 ｱﾙﾌｧ馬鹿 Alfa ﾐﾄ 161.919 161.435 160.954 160.714 160.475 131.138 161.919

66 もｰりｰ GR86 ZN8 161.435 161.194 159.057 159.057 158.824 128.513 161.435

36 しんきち ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 161.194 161.194 160.954 160.954 160.714 123.326 161.194

40 ちょぼ GR86 ZN8 160.237 160.000 159.292 159.057 158.824 119.652 160.237

35 内山 大輝 S2000 AP1 160.000 159.763 159.527 159.527 159.527 130.077 160.000

28 007 BRZ ZC6 159.292 158.824 158.590 158.590 157.895 127.086 159.292

72 岡本 隼 MR-S ZZW30 159.057 158.126 157.664 157.434 157.205 132.388 159.057

49 SHOHEI ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 158.824 157.895 156.977 156.977 156.977 122.527 158.824

33 おかざき ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 157.895 156.977 156.749 156.522 156.522 123.813 157.895

37 ｸﾏ 86 ZN6 157.895 157.205 156.977 156.977 156.749 146.883 157.895

29 ﾊﾏｰBRZ BRZ ZC6 157.664 157.205 157.205 156.749 156.522 130.903 157.664

48 高橋 宏治 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 157.664 157.664 157.434 156.977 156.749 146.326 157.664

27 HRTﾊﾁ 86 ZN6 156.977 156.749 156.295 155.844 155.396 138.245 156.977

62 よるたか ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 156.295 156.069 156.069 155.844 155.844 138.189 156.295

63 松井 剛 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 154.950 154.950 154.950 154.728 154.728 136.949 154.950

73 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ宿河原店長 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 154.728 154.286 154.066 153.846 152.975 128.380 154.728

77 おぼ 86 ZN6 154.506 154.506 153.846 153.627 152.758 125.892 154.506

23 Dr.ZOO ｱﾙﾄ HA23V 153.846 153.409 150.418 149.792 148.556 110.871 153.846

22 北爪 浩志 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 151.899 151.685 151.685 148.352 147.945 150.292 151.899

75 とりくしｰ S660 JW5 150.628 150.418 150.209 149.792 149.584 127.283 150.628

44 ﾌﾟﾛﾌｨｯﾄK ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNB8 150.000 149.792 149.584 149.584 149.378 133.849 150.000

74 鬼軍曹 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ190Eevo 149.378 148.556 148.556 148.148 147.945 130.852 149.378

54 山本 典生 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 148.966 148.760 148.760 147.945 146.939 118.071 148.966

64 大矢 公平 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK4 148.966 148.966 148.760 148.556 148.352 125.032 148.966

70 えふ♪ BMW 320d 148.760 148.556 148.352 147.945 147.541 127.710 148.760

67 NA-7 RX-7 FD3S 148.148 147.945 147.139 147.139 146.939 135.113 148.148

55 どのｰまる BMW 318is 146.341 145.749 145.161 144.772 144.385 140.584 146.341

71 たろぺん 318is E36 141.361 140.625 140.442 139.896 139.715 122.781 141.361

76 なかやま ﾌｨｯﾄ GE8 132.841 132.841 132.678 132.515 132.515 129.983 132.841

30 秋元 純 ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ EA21R 64.748 64.748 64.748
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